310 Huddersfield - Hepworth

Service: Boxing Day

Service No 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310
Huddersfield Bus Station 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20
Honley Bridge Woodhead Rd 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
Holme Valley Hospital Huddersfield Road  09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37
Holmfirth Bus Station 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42
Scholes, Moorlands Crescent 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47
Hepworth 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54
310 Hepworth - Huddersfield

Service: Boxing Day

Service No 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310
Hepworth 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Scholes, Moorlands Crescent 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06
Holmfirth Bus Station 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Honley Bridge 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25
Bridge Street Waterside 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Huddersfield Bus Station 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41



